
Comp 

no 

dogs name Points 

lost

Bonus total Time Place

10 Gill Reid Bellaluc Delta Milagre NQ

119 David Craven Stillmoor on Rocky Edge 0 10 210 Q 0.50.87 2

14 Elizabeth Ingham Busting out NQ

16 Joan Sheehan Cedarcreek Frozen River ABS

105 Jamie Dryburgh Sarkam Magic of Love NQ

27 Carolyn McBlain Corby Storm NQ

31 Ruth Barbour Dunlan Rossini 21 10 189 Q 1.16.47

33 K & J Shires Echos Sweet Dream at Kazzmartin NQ

126 S & R Wills Timtaurn Tribella with Aqualoop 10 5 195 Q 1.11.47

48 Deborah Gooding Highhouse Red Fire 0 10 210 Q 1.00.32 3

49 Richard Musgrave Hollowgate Glow Red Forever 28 10 182 Q 1.17.00

50 Megan Oldfield Hugo doodle hough 5 10 205 Q 1.08.00 4

82 Sally Grant Molly Moo Pop 0 10 210 Q 0.50.04 1

59 Sarah Ward Jorgealin Mystic Prince 23 7 184 Q 1.13.28

60 Janine Toohey Joyshan Wandering Wharfe NQ

63 Lorna White Kenquartz Head Girl 9 9 200 Q 1.03.56 6

67 Mark Irving Kerfkooiker Guinevere NQ

69 Melanie van den Bos Leiahart Kissimmee Kate NQ

70 Karen allen Lilypopple doodles 10 6 196 Q 1.12.37

73 Denise Platts Littlethorn Leaf 7 10 203 Q 1.08.00 5

76 Mandy Maddams Marions Suki NQ

77 Andrew Moverley Meaumbrea Neil NQ

78 Richard Vincent Meg Sewstern ABS

88 S & R Wills Newforem Popping Back to Aqualoop NQ

107 Amy Jackson Scottish Duke 'O' Emerald Isle NQ JS

197 Carolyn McBlain No Hugs Nuggs NQ

Comp 

no 

dogs name Points 

lost

Bonus total Time Place

11 Carley  Phillips Bonitanina Stargazer at Tanje ABS

80 Joanne Morley Mistie of Airstone at Jochurra P-Beg 

Ex

W/D

81 Freda Betts Moakies Memorable Rokkie 9 7 198 Q 1.18.32 3

54 Jean Lee It's Maddie Lou 2 10 208 Q 1.23.31 1

84 Karen Butler Mossley Pink NQ

40 Carley  Phillips Flambards Sakorra at Tanje ABS

91 Kevin Foster NOIR BOY 7 4 197 Q 1.17.03 5

93 Sue Pinkham Pinkadees Ebony Chai ABS

94 Richard Vincent Pip Lincs NQ

95 Diane Rhodes Pipster where ever I lay my hat 28 6 178 Q 1.40.18

19 Lesley Peters Chaanrose Flash Drive (AU4) 29 5 176 Q 1.15.78

114 Joanne Morley Silvarcea American Smooth for 

Jochurra

17 9 192 Q 1.14.38 6

115 Angela Douglas Skye Skipper W/D

116 Rebecca Wheldon Space Ranger Buzz NQ

117 Shirley Buchanan Sparkling Blue Eyes (AV1) NQ JS
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41 Shirley Buchanan Fleetpaw First Lady W/D

128 Victoria Sharpe Tivalake Crystal Ball at Rosettia NQ

134 Mandy Wade Wilashdangermouse 26 3 177 Q 2.10.28

136 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moet 12 10 198 Q 1.06.75 2

137 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moonshire Whiskey NQ

25 RM & J Jackson Choxxstart Red Cagnie 11 9 198 Q 1.23.31 4

Comp 

no 

dogs name Points 

lost

Bonus total Time Place

5 Lisa Kinrade Ay Gal Rosie Brown 8 10 202 Q 1.36.10 4

9 Diane Rhodes Beinhard Tertia NQ

14 Elizabeth Ingham Busting out 24 10 186 Q 2.08.40

16 Joan Sheehan Cedarcreek Frozen River ABS

20 Gill Reid

Chayo Bootilicious of Milagre ShCm 

RL1

W/D

31 Ruth Barbour Dunlan Rossini W/D

35 Sue Pinkham Estrid Baylee At Pinkadees ABS

42 Carley Phillips Forever Red At Tanje ABS

45 Marjorie Nelson Freedoms Spirit NQ

48 Deborah Gooding Highhouse Red Fire NQ

49 Richard Musgrave Hollowgate Glow Red Forever 21 9 188 Q 1.59.63

63 Lorna White Kenquartz Head Girl 14 8 194 Q 1.38.27

67 Mark Irving Kerfkooiker Guinevere NQ

69 Melanie van den Bos Leiahart Kissimmee Kate 34 10 176 Q 2.22.19

70 Karen allen Lilypopple doodles 9 7 198 Q 1.58.14

73 Denise Platts Littlethorn Leaf NQ

76 Mandy Maddams Marions Suki 47 6 159 NQ

77 Andrew Moverley Meaumbrea Neil 25 9 184 Q 2.12.41

78 Richard Vincent Meg Sewstern ABS

79 Gabriele Woods Meggie May Griffin 19 6 187 Q 2.09.09

81 Freda Betts Moakies Memorable Rokkie 0 10 210 Q 1.48.76 1

84 Karen Butler Mossley Pink 33 3 170 NQ

88 S & R Wills

Newforem Popping Back to Aqualoop

NQ

91 Kevin Foster NOIR BOY 12 10 198 Q 2.10.70

94 Richard Vincent Pip Lincs NQ

103 Victoria Sharpe Rosettia High Hopes NQ

105 Jamie Dryburgh Sarkam Magic of Love NQ

107 Amy Jackson Scottish Duke 'O' Emerald Isle 11 9 198 Q 1.41.13 JS

115 Angela Douglas Skye Skipper NQ

116 Rebecca Wheldon Space Ranger Buzz NQ

119 David Craven Stillmoor on Rocky Edge 7 8 201 Q 1.21.41 6

126 S & R Wills Timtaurn Tribella with Aqualoop 35 10 175 Q 2.31.44

128 Victoria Sharpe Tivalake Crystal Ball at Rosettia NQ

129 Janine Atkinson Tomsziils Benita at denlea 22 5 183 Q 3.16.56

133 Anglea Briggs Wandering Coast to Coast 4 10 206 Q 1.58.28 3

134 Mandy Wade Wilashdangermouse 3 10 207 Q 1.57.50 2

136 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moet 8 10 202 Q 1.43.83 5

137 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moonshire Whiskey NQ

Handler Name
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no 

dogs name Points 
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Bonus total Time Place

9 Diane Rhodes Beinhard Tertia W/D  

15 Christine Thomas Cazaux Brindle Breeze W/D  

18 Beverley Hall Ch Ailort Inspyre AW(P) RL2Ex NQ

29 Diane Jones Dijo's Misty mischief RL2ex NQ

30 Carley and JanetPhillips Domburg Sugar In Love At Tanje ABS  

34 Victoria Sharpe Erkenwyne Othello at Rosettia 37 10 173 NQ

36 Lesley Peters Evan Almighty At Troysel(AS1) NQ

46 Shirley Buchanan Gladrags Margarita NQ

65 Yvonne Batten Kentredecim the game plan NQ

83 Margaret Eldridge Moonbell Bizzy Lizzie W/D  

97 Joan Sheehan Powderhound's Sealed With A Kizz for 

Amaqqut (Imp USA)

ABS  

130 Wendy Craven Tramarllan Duke's Special RLex2 NQ

99 Heather Peachey Red Amour Kenny W/D  

109 Chris Graham Shadoway Aces High RL2ex NQ

111 Sue Campion Shady Lady Sadie NQ JS

123 Sue Pinkham Talanors Fantasy Dreams For 

Pinkadees

W/D  

132 Jill North Velvetbreeze Pearl 27 10 183 Q 3.16.11 3

5 Lisa Kinrade Ay Gal Rosie Brown 6 9 203 Q 2.05.12 1

133 Anglea Briggs Wandering Coast to Coast 9 10 201 Q 2.25.50 2

Comp 

no 

dogs name Points 

lost

Bonus total Time Place

2 Beverley Hall Ailort Just The Ticket RL3Ex NQ

18 Beverley Hall Ch Ailort Inspyre AW(P) RL2Ex NQ

29 Diane Jones Dijo's Misty mischief RL2ex NQ

55 Caroline Ward Ivydale Firefly NQ

56 Janet Thickbroom
Jays Dashing  White Sergeant RL3EX

23 10 177 Q 2.25.48 2

65 Yvonne Batten Kentredecim the game plan NQ

83 Margaret Eldridge Moonbell Bizzy Lizzie NQ

85 Denise Bryne Nanhoron elsi Peabody RL3ex NQ

96 Janine Toohey Polly Dolly Doodle 48 9 161 NQ 3.40.22

99 Heather Peachey Red Amour Kenny NQ

101 Cody Raisbeck Rhumsaa Rockin Robryn 1 10 209 Q 1.47.59 1

113 Carley Phillips Shirrmontana Salix ABS  

121 Mrinalini Owen Svetlana Shining Moon ABS  

130 Wendy Craven Tramarllan Duke's Special RLex2 W/D  

132 Jill North Velvetbreeze Pearl NQ
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53 KM & S Brown Indy go of Delphinia 13 8 195 Q 2.23.19 4

4 Elizabeth Gibbon Auchencairn Mona Glen W/D  

74 Barbara Thompson Magic Genie RL4ex W/D  

92 Margaret Eldridge Perrytree Forest Blue 20 5 185 Q SWE 6

1 Debbie Wicks A Little Bit of Candy Crush 49 0 151 NQ

2 Beverley Hall Ailort Just The Ticket RL3Ex NQ

52 Amy Jackson In A Minute Jess 7 9 202 Q 2.00.62 2/JS

71 Shauna Booth Little Wizard of Ashford (AQ4) 14 4 190 Q 2.17.44 5

26 Kath Young Cookvale Flash Dancer RL4ex 9 10 201 Q 2.36.91 3

121 Mrinalini Owen Svetlana Shining Moon ABS  

125 Susan Francis Tigger Jump NQ

101 Cody Raisbeck Rhumsaa Rockin Robryn 1 8 207 Q SWE 1

56 Janet Thickbroom Jays Dashing  White Sergeant RL3EX W/D

100 Cody Raisbeck Rhumsaa Rhythm and Rhyme W/D  

Comp 

no 

dogs name Points 

lost

Bonus total Time Place

39 Lorraine Flett Fensever Scout W/D

118 KM & S Brown Staubach Mjosa von Der Wald of 

Delphinia RL6ex

NQ

112 L Nicol Shinehill Snow Sport NQ

6 Christine Chilton Bandaitch black Magic Nell 32 2 170 NQ 3.06.50

64 Janine Toohey Kentelv For Your Eyes Only NQ

90 L Nicol Nirroc bobby Dazzler 22 8 186 Q 2.33.69

124 Lesley Peters TawnyHill Caddy At 

Troysel(AQ1)CDex, RL6
11 4 193 Q 2.36.13 4

100 Cody Raisbeck Rhumsaa Rhythm and Rhyme NQ

12 Carley Phillips Bozeta Magnum Force RL6EX ABS  

23 RM & J Jackson Choxxstart Barney T'Rouble 19 9 190 Q 2.53.50 5

51 Ruth Bryant Icabod Glory 12 10 198 Q 2.02.62. 2

86 Denise Bryne Nanhoron Gloria's Ginger RL6ex NQ

98 Wendy Craven Quiz-is something special CDex-TDex 

RL5ex

NQ

120 Janet Thickbroom Stillrockin Zumba RL6EX 2 0 198 Q 1.57.87 1

89 Kath Young Newoak Red AttractION NQ

3 J Shires Anteussucht Jager at Kazzmartin Cdex NQ JS

17 Jamie Dryburgh Celtacastus Magic Delight RL6ex NQ

57 Jackie Bird Jaysah Karysma Spirit RL6EX

61 Barbara Thompson Kariega Burnet Rose RL6ex 24 8 176 Q 2.23.44

62 Rosemary Simpson Keewaydin May Blossom 37 9 172 NQ

125 Susan Francis Tigger Jump NQ

127 Ruth Bryant tithelea Harry Potter 20 7 187 Q 2.04.56 6

24 RM & J Jackson Choxxstart Diddy Biddy 26 7 181 Q 2.49.69

72 Shauna Booth Little Wizard of Ashford (AQ4) 26 2 176 NQ

52 Amy Jackson In A Minute Jess 29 7 178 NQ

92 Margaret Eldridge Perrytree Forest Blue 47 5 158 NQ

4 Elizabeth Gibbon Auchencairn Mona Glen 15 10 195 Q 2.22.57 3

53 KM & S Brown Indy go of Delphinia 38 7 169 NQ

110 Chris Graham Shadoway Game of Chance RL6 NQ

Level 6 - Gail Holl
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